On 329-06:08:05.000
329-06:08:07.000

Trigger
Off 329-06:08:23.000

USGS Parkfield Dense Array
043290608.07000D

0:18.200

Duration

Velocities

Vertical

D R e s T L

AMAAAMNAN

llllllll

llllllll

~—

lllll

PO1

P02

P03

P05

P06

PO7

P08

P09

P10

P11 -

P12

P13

10

Seconds Relative to Trigger Time



